   ALUMINIUM ENCLOSED POWER RESISTORS
1773309-1 CIS WR 07/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

go to: www.te.com/help
 Surface Temperature Vs Power
How To Order
 Surface Temperature Vs Power
Series Power rating
on Std Heat
sink (W)
Power
rating in
free air (W)
Resistance
Range Ω
Dielectric
Strength
(V)
L max
(mm)
P1
(mm)
P2
(mm)
TJT150 150 75 1R0 – 1K0 1500 120 100 N/A
TJT250 250 125 1R0 - 1K5 1500 180 160 N/A
TJT300 300 150 1R0 – 1K7 1500 210 190 85
TJT500 500 250 1R0 – 3K0 1500 330 310 155
How To Order
TJT 150 1R0 J
Common Part Power Rating Resistance Value Tolerance
TJT
150 – 150W
250 – 250W
300 – 300W
500 – 500W
1 ohm 1R0
1K ohm  1000 ohms
1K0
J – 5%
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wirewound Resistors - Chassis Mount category: